
Pos

1
2
3
4
5

No.

124
125
126
130
127

Name

Otto TÄHT
Helmet PALM
Aap ANDERSON
Pait REIMAN
Allar GOLDBERG

Make

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6
Lancia Delta HF Integrale

M1.

1
2
3
5
4

M2.

1
2
3
4
5

M3.

1
2
3
4
5

Total points

2
4
6
8
9

Printed: 25.02.2013 7:22:36

Organizer: MTÜ Kolmekandi klubi  Posted at:                Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp

Secretary of race: Merike Kask; Merle Karuks

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

EKV 3. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla
2WD-SPORT (PIIKREHV), 4WD-SPORT (PIIKREHV)

4WD-SPORT - PUNKTISEIS PEALE KOLMANDAT VOORU

Võrtsjärv 4,200 Km



Pos

1
2
3
4
5

No.

124
125
126
130
127

Name

Otto TÄHT
Helmet PALM
Aap ANDERSON
Pait REIMAN
Allar GOLDBERG

Make

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6

Subaru Impreza

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6

Lancia Delta HF Integrale

R1. Best Tm

3:13.545
3:16.105
3:18.618
3:32.582
3:32.216

R2. Best Tm

3:08.859
3:18.214
3:18.909
3:29.510
3:33.810

R3. Best Tm

3:13.336
3:15.703
3:23.823
3:30.254
3:34.183

In Session

2. voor - 1 ring

3. voor - 1 ring

1. voor - 1 ring

2. voor - 1 ring

1. voor - 1 ring

Overall BestTm

3:08.859
3:15.703
3:18.618
3:29.510
3:32.216

Diff

6.844
9.759
20.651
23.357

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 25.02.2013 7:22:47

Organizer: MTÜ Kolmekandi klubi  Posted at:                Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp

Secretary of race: Merike Kask; Merle Karuks

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

EKV 3. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla
2WD-SPORT (PIIKREHV), 4WD-SPORT (PIIKREHV)

4WD-SPORT - AJAD PEALE KOLMANDAT VOORU

Võrtsjärv 4,200 Km


